Shareholding Pattern

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Scrip Code : 524412 Quarter ending :June 2019
Declaration
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No



AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Scrip Code : 524412 Quarter Ending : June 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a

Number of Locked in Number of
No. of fully % of total no. of No. of Shares B e uuit seha(r)es
Category of Nos. of paid up Total nos. shares (calculated UnderlyingOutstanding quity sn
. . o held in
shareholder shareholders | equity shares shares held as per SCRR, convertible securities e e e
held 1957)As a % of (including Warrants)(X) i
(A+B+C2)
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 6 7876366  78,76.366 33.68 10,00,000  12,00,000 15.24 78.76.366
undivided Family
Mihir Rajesh 1 2820888  28,20.888 12.06 0.00 28,20.888
Ghatalia
Bina Rajesh 1 19043550  19,43,550 8.31 0.00 19,43,550
Ghatalia
Damayanti Pranlal 1 1292337  12,92,337 5.53 0.00 12.92,337
Ghatalia
Nimit Rajesh 1 10,00,000 10,00,000 4.28 10,00,000  10,00,000 100.00 10,00,000
Ghatalia
Mira Mihir Ghatalia 1 4,40,000 4,40,000 1.88 2,00,000 45.45 4,40,000
Rajesh Pranlal 1 3,79.591 3,79.591 1.62 0.00 379,591
Ghatalia
Any Other 2 39,20,000 39,20,000 16.76 8,00,000 20.41 39,20,000
(specify)
't'i'g‘i'tte:jmpex Private 1 19.60,000  19,60,000 8.38 4.00,000 20.41 19.60,000
Suraj Tradelinks
Srivate Limited 1 19,60,000 19,60,000 8.38 4,00,000 20.41 19,60,000
Sub Total Al 8 1,17,96,366  1,17,96,366 50.44 10,00,000  20,00,000 16.95 1,17,96,366
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 8 1,17,96,366  1,17,96,366 50.44 10,00,000  20,00,000 16.95 1,17,96,366



Scrip Code : 524412

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

B1)
Institutions
Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
India
Opportunities
Growth Fund
Ltd - Pinewood
Strategy
Nomura
Singapore
Limited

Lts Investment
Fund Ltd
Elara India
Opportunities
Fund Limited

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
/ President of

No. of
shareholde
r

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Quarter ending : June 2019

Total No. of Locked in
shareholdin shares
g,asa%

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Nl assumin
Shareholdin Shares e
No. of g% Underlying conversion No. of equity
fully paid calculated as Outstandin Asa shares held in
: Total no. of % of o
up equity shares held per SCRR, g convertible 00 dematerialize
shares 1957 As a % convertible | ( total d form(Not
held of securities as Shares Applicable)
(A+B+C2) (including held(b
Warrants) percentage )
of diluted
share
capital)

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3516735 35,16,735 15.04 35,16,735 15.04 14.42 0.00 35,16,735
1145000 11,45,000 4.90 11,45,000 4.90 4.70 0.00 11,45,000
1000000 10,00,000 4.28 10,00,000 4.28 4.10 0.00 10,00,000
965000 9,65,000 4.13 9,65,000 4.13 3.96 0.00 9,65,000
353000 3,53,000 1.51 3,53,000 1.51 1.45 0.00 3,53,000
3516735 35,16,735 15.04 35,16,735 15.04 14.42 0.00 35,16,735

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs
Individual
share capital
in excess of Rs.
2 Lacs

Ankur Modi

Urmila
Rameshchandra
Mehta

Any Other
(specify)

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)
Clearing
Members
Bodies
Corporate

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

7620

33

375

150

86

50

89

8028

8033

3809295

2515890

373936

570622

1746398

202655

234074

398203

911466

8071583

1158831
8

38,09,295

25,15,890

3,73,936

5,70,622

17,46,398
2,02,655
2,34,074
3,98,203
9,11,466

80,71,583

1,15,88,31
8

0.00

16.29

10.76

1.60

244

7.47

0.87

1.00

1.70

3.90

34.52

49.56

38,09,295

25,15,890

3,73,936

5,70,622

17,46,398
2,02,655
2,34,074
3,98,203
9,11,466

80,71,583

1,15,88,31
8

0.00

16.29

10.76

1.60

2.44

7.47

0.87

1.00

1.70

3.90

34.52

49.56

0.00

15.62

10.32

1.53

2.34

7.16

0.83

0.96

1.63

3.74

33.10

47.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32,89,456

24,52,310

3,73,936

5,70,502

17,24,918
2,02,655
2,34,074
3,98,203
8,89,986

74,66,684

1,09,83,419



AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Scrip Code : 524412 Quarter ending : June 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of Shares Number of
No. of fully . ‘ . Locked in Number of equity
Category & Name paid up Total no. Shareholding % Underlyl_ng shares(XII) s el i
of the No. of cquit shares calculated as per Outstanding dematerialized
Shareholders() | Shareholder(iih) Sﬂareé’ held(VIl= | SCRR, 1957 Asa % of | convertible securities form(XIV)(Not
held(IV/) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) (including Applicable)
Warrants)(X) PP
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00



