Shareholding Pattern

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.					
Scrip Code : 524412	Quarter ending :June 2019				

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Quarter Ending : June 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	older shareholders equity shares shares held as per SCRR, convertible securities			% of total no. of		Number of shar		Number of equity shares
Category of shareholder			No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	held in dematerialized form			
A1) Indian				0.00			0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	78,76,366	78,76,366	33.68	10,00,000	12,00,000	15.24	78,76,366
Mihir Rajesh Ghatalia	1	28,20,888	28,20,888	12.06			0.00	28,20,888
Bina Rajesh Ghatalia	1	19,43,550	19,43,550	8.31			0.00	19,43,550
Damayanti Pranlal Ghatalia	1	12,92,337	12,92,337	5.53			0.00	12,92,337
Nimit Rajesh Ghatalia	1	10,00,000	10,00,000	4.28	10,00,000	10,00,000	100.00	10,00,000
Mira Mihir Ghatalia	1	4,40,000	4,40,000	1.88		2,00,000	45.45	4,40,000
Rajesh Pranlal Ghatalia	1	3,79,591	3,79,591	1.62			0.00	3,79,591
Any Other (specify)	2	39,20,000	39,20,000	16.76		8,00,000	20.41	39,20,000
Nimit Impex Private Limited	1	19,60,000	19,60,000	8.38		4,00,000	20.41	19,60,000
Suraj Tradelinks Private Limited	1	19,60,000	19,60,000	8.38		4,00,000	20.41	19,60,000
Sub Total A1	8	1,17,96,366	1,17,96,366	50.44	10,00,000	20,00,000	16.95	1,17,96,366
A2) Foreign				0.00			0.00	
A=A1+A2	8	1,17,96,366	1,17,96,366	50.44	10,00,000	20,00,000	16.95	1,17,96,366

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Quarter ending : June 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

								Total shareholdin g , as a %	No. of Locked in shares		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholde r	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (including Warrants)	g, as a 70 assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Foreign Portfolio Investors	5	3516735	35,16,735	15.04	35,16,735	15.04		14.42		0.00	35,16,735
India Opportunities Growth Fund Ltd - Pinewood Strategy	1	1145000	11,45,000	4.90	11,45,000	4.90		4.70		0.00	11,45,000
Nomura Singapore Limited	1	1000000	10,00,000	4.28	10,00,000	4.28		4.10		0.00	10,00,000
Lts Investment Fund Ltd	1	965000	9,65,000	4.13	9,65,000	4.13		3.96		0.00	9,65,000
Elara India Opportunities Fund Limited	1	353000	3,53,000	1.51	3,53,000	1.51		1.45		0.00	3,53,000
Sub Total B1	5	3516735	35,16,735	15.04	35,16,735	15.04		14.42		0.00	35,16,735
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	

India									
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	7620	3809295	38,09,295	16.29	38,09,295	16.29	15.62	0.00	32,89,456
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	33	2515890	25,15,890	10.76	25,15,890	10.76	10.32	0.00	24,52,310
Ankur Modi	1	373936	3,73,936	1.60	3,73,936	1.60	1.53	0.00	3,73,936
Urmila Rameshchandra Mehta	1	570622	5,70,622	2.44	5,70,622	2.44	2.34	0.00	5,70,502
Any Other (specify)	375	1746398	17,46,398	7.47	17,46,398	7.47	7.16	0.00	17,24,918
HUF	150	202655	2,02,655	0.87	2,02,655	0.87	0.83	0.00	2,02,655
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	86	234074	2,34,074	1.00	2,34,074	1.00	0.96	0.00	2,34,074
Clearing Members	50	398203	3,98,203	1.70	3,98,203	1.70	1.63	0.00	3,98,203
Bodies Corporate	89	911466	9,11,466	3.90	9,11,466	3.90	3.74	0.00	8,89,986
Sub Total B3	8028	8071583	80,71,583	34.52	80,71,583	34.52	33.10	0.00	74,66,684
B=B1+B2+B3	8033	1158831 8	1,15,88,31 8	49.56	1,15,88,31 8	49.56	47.52	0.00	1,09,83,419

AAREY DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	L	umber of ocked in ares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			0.00	